SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOVA-7800
Series
Embedded  Processor SBC with
LCD/CRT VGA, Audio, LAN, 1394, Video Capture
Dimensions
4 x RCA
Connector
Cable
VIN-KIT-01
4 x BNC
Connector Board
EB-2830  Embedded chassis for
   NOVA-7800 series
■ Support Embedded SBC: NOVA-7800 series
■ Support Power Supply: Equipped with ACE-816A ,
    Optional, ACE-815T,ACE-815C PSU
■ Drive bays: Two internal 2.5" HDD drive bays
■ Accept one half-size PCI add-on card
■ Color: Dark Blue (PANTONE 433C)
■ Dimension: 350 mm x 64 mm x 251 mm
EB-2830/ACE-816A
Embedded chassis for NOVA-7800 series with ACE-816A
EB-2830/ACE-815T
Embedded chassis for NOVA-7800 series with ACE-815T
EB-2830/ACE-815C
Embedded chassis for NOVA-7800 series with ACE-815C
Video capture: 4 x AV input by cable with bracket
 - Chip: Conexant Fusion 878A
 - Frame speed: 30FPS
 - Video format: NTSC/PAL/SECAM
SPECIFICATIONS
■ NOVA-7800 B - C400
Embedded Intel Celeron 400MHz SBC with VGA, Audio,
1394 and Video Capture function
■ NOVA-7800 B - P800
 Embedded Intel PIII 800MHz SBC with VGA, Audio, 1394
and Video Capture function
■ NOVA-7810 B - P800
 Embedded Intel PIII 800MHz SBC with LCD/CRT VGA,
Audio, 1394 and Video Capture function
■ NOVA-7820 B - E400
 Embedded VIA EDEN 400MHz SBC with LCD/CRT VGA,
Audio, 1394 and Video Capture function
■ NOVA-7830 B
 Intel Socket-370 support Tualatin SBC with LCD/CRT VGA,
Audio, 1394 and Video Capture function
B : Cable code:
 None: ship with one 4 x RCA connector cable kit